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AJG. 4, 1998
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPT. OF HUMAN SERVICES
DEED TO BEN SHER, LLC

| AN

PROP. 20.0' WIDE
FMRY SEWER EASEMENT

CONTRACT LIMIT SEE
ROADWAY PLANS DESIGNED
BY DYNAMIC ENGINEERING
FOR DETAILS OF ROADWAY
DESIGN.

PROP. RETAINING WALL
(DESIGN BY OTHERS)

PROP. EDGE _"_J

OF PAVEME '{”’

19.07

DATE
MINNISINK ROAD (CR 642)

06/28/19

REFER TO ROADWAY DESIGN PLANS
PREPARED BY DYNAMIC ENGINEERING
OR DETALS OF ROADWAY DESIGN

PROPOSED MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING
BOROUGH OF TOTOWA, PASSAIC COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

BLOCK 154, LOT

CONSTRUCTION CHECK

rroJicT: NJDC URBAN RENEWAL, LLC

COMMENTS:

PROTECT YOURSELF

ALL STATES REQUIRE NOTIFICATION OF EXCAVATORS, DESIGNERS, OR ANY PERSON
PREPARING TO D{STURB THE EARTH'S SURFACE ANYWHERE IN ANY STATE
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1. THIS PLAN REFERENCES: BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY NJDC — NORTH JERSEY DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER FINAL MAJOR SUBDMISION . . 1 / > s 2 _ _ you dip
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4. PARCEL DATA: BLOCK 154, LOT 19.07
MINNISINK. ROAD

BOROUGH OF TOTOWA // N 8 ¥ \aeceseseseses : / N | : 1904 Main Street
5. ZONED: NORTH JERSEY DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER (NJDC) REDEVELOPMENT PLAN; . i : |

PASSAIC COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
Lake Como, NJ 07719
MRRZ ZONING DISTRICT )

EXISTING USE: FACILITIES, NURSERY, SCHOOLS, ETC. (PERMITTED USES) ' -\ } | .\ . : ‘ : _ - | . ) | Ll v 7525740 722970

PROPOSED USE: MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING (PERMITTED USE)

Wl Dl SN ' - \ aseecs! N . E- | - ‘ . Additional offices conveniently located at:
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NOTES:

1. ONE (1) BUILDING CAN BE SEVENTY (70) FEET/ FIVE (5) STORIES. THE BUILDING HEIGHT WAS CALCULATED AS FOLLOWS: THE AVERAGE PROPOSED GRADE ELEVATION MEASURED 10 FT FROM THE FRONT OF THE
BUILDING: 215.83 FT ; THE DISTANCE FROM FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION TO AVERAGE GRADE ELEVATION: (226.00-215.83 FT) = 10.17 FT; THE HEIGHT OF BUILDING TO HIGHEST RIDGE OR ROOF BEAM: 57 FT; THE TOTAL

BUILDING HEIGHT: 67.17 FT (COMPLIES, / R R R e L N T D R s bt SO o NP R T R e A e e R R
ROOFTOP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL NOT EXCEED 25% OF THE TOTAL ROOF AREA OR A HEIGHT OF 5 FT ABOVE THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT LIMIT FOR THE ZONE. (§415-129)(COMPLES — 9% PROPOSED); (V — 9.2 FT; ) ) St e SR LR e e e e et s R B e e R L e e R S 25aget 285 te et BRETT W SKAP'NETZ
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2. LOT WIDTH IS DEFINED AS THE STRAIGHT-LINE DISTANCE BETWEEN POINTS ON OPPOSITE SIDE LOT LINES MEASURED AT THE FRONT YARD SETBACK LINE.

3. LOT DEPTH IS DEFINED AS THE MEAN HORIZONTAL DISTANCE BETWEEN THE FRONT AND REAR LOT LINES.

4. THE FRONT LOT LINE IS DEFINED AS THAT BOUNDARY OF A LOT WHICH IS ALONG AN EXISTING OR DEDICATED PUBLIC STREET OR, WHERE NO PUBLIC STREET EXISTS, IS ALONG A PUBLIC WAY. THE OWNER OF A . i \ oAt M Ve b s e el Ll e g R Y e L e Y e e e RN mn e i R s s /
CORNER LOT MAY SELECT EITHER STREET LOT LINE AS THE "FRONT LOT LINE.” g il -~ sl e mas iR SR iR s R mas il e B iR s e R R e SR e e N 10 _ PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
5, BUILDING AND IMPERVIOUS COVER CALCULATIONS FOR LOT 19.07 INCLUDES THE MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING AND ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY. | ' ; gL e SRRl S e S S L e i e e e e e P RO M SE TR T s R s s s s ' NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 41985
6. BUILDING COVERAGE INCLUDES APPROVED BUILDING AREAS FOR PARCEL 3 AND PARCEL 6. ; o g e T SIS e s B e SN N G e e e e 15 ; .

7. OVERALL IMPERVIOUS COVER FOR PARCEL 4, 5, AND 7, INCLUSVE OF ROADWAYS.
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